
                               

NOVEMBER 2018 

Thur. Nov. 1  5th grade “Too Good for Drugs Program” 

Fri. Nov. 2  5-1 Mrs. Foley & 5-2 Ms. Hallstein Field Trip Islip Courthouse 

Tues. Nov 6  NO SCHOOL - ELECTION  DAY 

Wed. Nov. 7  9:30 am 4th grade Heather Forest Program in the MPR 

Thur. Nov. 8  5th grade “Too Good for Drugs Program” 

Fri. Nov. 9  Picture Re-take day 

Mon. Nov. 12  NO SCHOOL – VETERANS  DAY 

Wed. Nov. 14  8:15 am Turkey Trot Drop Off Event – all grades 

2nd grade Field Trip to the Planetarium 9:45 am to 1:00 pm 

BLT – DEAR Night 

Thur. Nov. 15 5th grade “Too Good for Drugs Program” 

PTA Meeting at 7 pm 

Fri. Nov. 16  5-3 Mrs. Wood & 5-4 Mrs. Karpowicz Field Trip Islip Courthouse 

 

Tues. Nov. 20 Pep Rally for Reading K-2 at 9:45 am and 3 -5 at 10:45 am 

Wed. Nov. 21 10 am Kindergarten Thanksgiving Day Parade (kindergarten 

parents only) 

Elementary First Trimester Ends 

Thurs. Nov. 22 – 

Fri. Nov. 23  NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING  RECESS 

Tues. Nov. 27 Anti-Bullying Program K-2 at 9:45 am and 3-5 at 10:45 am 

Wed. Nov. 28  Family Connect Night 

Thur. Nov. 29 5th grade “Too Good for Drugs Program” 

      

 

 

 


